
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Columbia (A) 11:31.56 10

1) CANDLER, Abigail FR 2) SIMPSON, Sarah SO

3) GOLDEN, Morgan FR 4) FENDER, Audrey SO

2 Suwannee (A) 12:19.67 8

1) MCMILLAN, Madison FR 2) ROMULO, Julie JR

3) ALLEN, Catalina FR 4) COWART, Adalie JR

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Columbia (A) 8:59.97 10

1) CHANCEY, Cole SR 2) MORSE, Aaron JR

3) SATTERFIELD, Gavin  JR 4) KIHEI, Alexander SR

2 Suwannee (A) 9:10.55 8

1) MOBLEY, Morgan FR 2) LITTLETON, Jacob SR

3) LAND, Hunter JR 4) CUSHMAN, Jesse JR

3 Lafayette (A) 10:34.35 6

1) BYRD, Logan FR 2) GABRIEL, Cristian  FR

3) DRIVER, Durand 8 4) HERNANDEZ, Axel FR

Madison County (A) DNS

1) WILLIAMS, Javeontia FR 2) ROGERS, Ian SO

3) LEWIS, Kendall JR 4) RYE, Jaden SO

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 MARTIN, Dariniya JR Suwannee 17.05  (–0.9) 1(1) 10

2 RAMIREZ, Destiny 8 Lafayette 22.33  (–0.9) 1(2) 8

3 MOLINA, Norma 8 Lafayette 23.23  (–0.9) 1(3) 6

POWELL, Hudson JR Lafayette DNS 2

BEACH, Libby 8 Lafayette DNS 2

STEELE, Trinity JR Columbia DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–0.9)

1 MARTIN, Dariniya JR Suwannee 17.05

2 RAMIREZ, Destiny 8 Lafayette 22.33

3 MOLINA, Norma 8 Lafayette 23.23

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

POWELL, Hudson JR Lafayette DNS

BEACH, Libby 8 Lafayette DNS

STEELE, Trinity JR Columbia DNS
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#4 Boys 110m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 BEACH, Garrison JR Suwannee 17.20  (–0.7) 1(1) 10

2 WILLIAMS, Jayquon SO Hamilton County 21.06  (–0.7) 1(2) 8

3 FLEMING, Amarie FR Lafayette 21.17  (–1.0) 2(1) 6

4 JOHNSON, Zatavious FR Suwannee 21.55 21.545  (–1.0) 2(2) 5

5 POWERS, Anthony 8 Lafayette 21.55 21.550  (–0.7) 1(3) 4

6 POWERS, Beckham 7 Lafayette 23.84  (–1.0) 2(3) 3

FREEMAN, Nic'kel JR Lafayette DNS 3

MCKIRE, Kaden FR Columbia DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–0.7)

1 BEACH, Garrison JR Suwannee 17.20

2 WILLIAMS, Jayquon SO Hamilton County 21.06

3 POWERS, Anthony 8 Lafayette 21.55 21.550

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–1.0)

1 FLEMING, Amarie FR Lafayette 21.17

2 JOHNSON, Zatavious FR Suwannee 21.55 21.545

3 POWERS, Beckham 7 Lafayette 23.84

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

FREEMAN, Nic'kel JR Lafayette DNS

MCKIRE, Kaden FR Columbia DNS

#5 Girls 100 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 KALANDYK, Tyra JR Suwannee 13.88  (–0.8) 1(1) 10

2 LUELLMAN, Aryanna SO Suwannee 13.90  (–0.8) 1(2) 8

3 AARON, Ma'kaylah JR Hamilton County 14.05  (–0.8) 1(3) 6

4 WHITE, Stacy SO Columbia 14.07  (–0.8) 1(4) 5

5 WALKER, Hiliyah JR Suwannee 14.36  (–0.8) 1(5) 4

6 CHARLES, Chanterria JR Lanier County 14.81  (–0.8) 1(6) 3

7 CLARK, Carra 7 Lafayette 15.29  (–2.0) 2(1) 2

8 HICKS, Tierra JR Lafayette 16.02  (–2.0) 2(2) 1

9 SANTANA, Guadalupe 8 Hamilton County 16.27  (–2.0) 2(3)

10 MOLINA, Norma 8 Lafayette 16.82  (–2.0) 2(4)

11 POWELL, Hudson JR Lafayette 17.84  (–2.0) 2(5)

SIRMANS, Naziyah SO Lanier County DNS 1

RYAN, Jazmine SR Lanier County DNS 1

THOMAS, Deasha 7 Hamilton County DNS 2

NELSON, Alundis SO Hamilton County DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–0.8)

1 KALANDYK, Tyra JR Suwannee 13.88

2 LUELLMAN, Aryanna SO Suwannee 13.90
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 AARON, Ma'kaylah JR Hamilton County 14.05

4 WHITE, Stacy SO Columbia 14.07

5 WALKER, Hiliyah JR Suwannee 14.36

6 CHARLES, Chanterria JR Lanier County 14.81

SIRMANS, Naziyah SO Lanier County DNS

RYAN, Jazmine SR Lanier County DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–2.0)

1 CLARK, Carra 7 Lafayette 15.29

2 HICKS, Tierra JR Lafayette 16.02

3 SANTANA, Guadalupe 8 Hamilton County 16.27

4 MOLINA, Norma 8 Lafayette 16.82

5 POWELL, Hudson JR Lafayette 17.84

THOMAS, Deasha 7 Hamilton County DNS

NELSON, Alundis SO Hamilton County DNS

#6 Boys 100 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 GIBSON, Jeremiah JR Hamilton County 11.04  (–1.2) 1(1) 10

2 WILLIAMSON, James SR Columbia 11.59  (–1.2) 1(2) 8

3 THOMAS, Mario JR Lafayette 11.67  (–1.2) 1(3) 6

4 MCKNIGHT, Kiami SO Lafayette 11.68  (–1.2) 1(4) 5

5 DIXON, Caleb SR Columbia 11.76  (–1.2) 1(5) 4

6 ATKINSON, Terrell JR Suwannee 11.90  (–0.1) 2(1) 3

7 WALLACE, Jeremy JR Suwannee 11.92  (–0.1) 2(2) 2

8 GILLYARD, Monterrise JR Lafayette 11.95  (–1.2) 1(6) 1

9 AKINS, Johnathan SO Madison County 12.04  (–1.2) 1(7)

10 CALHOUN, Jaylon SO Lanier County 12.07  (–0.1) 2(3)

11 JACKSON, Ja'ohn SO Madison County 12.10  (–0.6) 3(1)

12 BROWN, Demontay FR Suwannee 12.27  (–0.1) 2(4)

13 JACKSON, Ja'cori SO Madison County 12.36  (–0.1) 2(5)

14 JOHNSON, Logan FR Lanier County 12.37  (–0.1) 2(6)

15 FAGAN, Talin Parrish JR Madison County 12.49  (–0.6) 3(2)

16 CHERRY, Chance SO Hamilton County 12.59  (–0.6) 3(3)

17 JOHNSON, Roy SR Lanier County 12.75  (–0.6) 3(4)

18 WRIGHT, Anthony FR Hamilton County 12.81  (–0.6) 3(5)

19 DAVIS, Nehemiah FR Lanier County 13.23  (–0.6) 3(6)

GRAHAM, Malachi JR Suwannee DNS 2

JOHNSON, Jordan SR Columbia DNS 2

FREEMAN, Nic'kel JR Lafayette DNS 1

GUYTON, Zaron JR Lanier County DNS 3

JOHNSON, Tre'vis SO Hamilton County DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–1.2)

1 GIBSON, Jeremiah JR Hamilton County 11.04

2 WILLIAMSON, James SR Columbia 11.59
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 THOMAS, Mario JR Lafayette 11.67

4 MCKNIGHT, Kiami SO Lafayette 11.68

5 DIXON, Caleb SR Columbia 11.76

6 GILLYARD, Monterrise JR Lafayette 11.95

7 AKINS, Johnathan SO Madison County 12.04

FREEMAN, Nic'kel JR Lafayette DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–0.1)

1 ATKINSON, Terrell JR Suwannee 11.90

2 WALLACE, Jeremy JR Suwannee 11.92

3 CALHOUN, Jaylon SO Lanier County 12.07

4 BROWN, Demontay FR Suwannee 12.27

5 JACKSON, Ja'cori SO Madison County 12.36

6 JOHNSON, Logan FR Lanier County 12.37

GRAHAM, Malachi JR Suwannee DNS

JOHNSON, Jordan SR Columbia DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–0.6)

1 JACKSON, Ja'ohn SO Madison County 12.10

2 FAGAN, Talin Parrish JR Madison County 12.49

3 CHERRY, Chance SO Hamilton County 12.59

4 JOHNSON, Roy SR Lanier County 12.75

5 WRIGHT, Anthony FR Hamilton County 12.81

6 DAVIS, Nehemiah FR Lanier County 13.23

GUYTON, Zaron JR Lanier County DNS

JOHNSON, Tre'vis SO Hamilton County DNS

#7 Girls 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 FENDER, Audrey SO Columbia 5:52.84 10

2 GOLDEN, Morgan FR Columbia 6:29.75 8

3 MCMILLAN, Madison FR Suwannee 6:37.05 6

4 PEREZ, Iasgel SO Lafayette 6:55.81 5

5 CORTES, Lesley SO Suwannee 7:13.44 4

6 LUNDY, Arrington FR Suwannee 7:37.00 3

7 LORD, Audrey FR Suwannee 8:22.81 2

8 PAQUET, Jenny JR Lanier County 9:01.25 1

#8 Boys 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MORSE, Aaron JR Columbia 5:01.13 10

2 FEAGLE, Rhett SO Columbia 5:13.64 8

3 TOVAR, Emmanuel SR Lafayette 5:15.95 6

4 LITTLETON, Jacob SR Suwannee 5:26.10 5

5 LAND, Hunter JR Suwannee 5:31.82 4

6 GUNTER, Paul FR Suwannee 5:34.54 3

7 BAILEY, Johnathan FR Lanier County 5:34.66 2

8 SARMIENTO, Frank 7 Lafayette 5:45.71 1
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#8 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
9 MAYNARD, Robert JR Suwannee 5:48.77

10 RYE, Jaden SO Madison County 6:02.38

11 ALVAREZ, David SR Hamilton County 6:02.83

12 ROGERS, Ian SO Madison County 6:04.16

13 RAMIREZ, Joaquin 8 Lafayette 6:29.90

14 LOPEZ, Larry 8 Hamilton County 6:53.20

15 VENTURA, Jose 8 Hamilton County 7:34.46

GARCIA, Diego FR Lafayette DNS

PASCUAL, Antonio 8 Hamilton County DNS

#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Suwannee (A) 54.41 10

1) KALANDYK, Tyra JR 2) LUELLMAN, Aryanna  SO

3) WALKER, Hiliyah JR 4) WALKER, Andrianna SR

2 Lafayette (A) 1:01.53 8

1) HICKS, Tierra JR 2) CLARK, Carra 7

3) MOLINA, Norma 8 4) POWELL, Hudson JR

Lanier County (A) DNS

1) CHARLES, Chanterria JR 2) SIRMANS, Naziyah SO

3) SPIVEY, T'Nyia JR 4) RYAN, Jazmine SR

#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Lafayette (A) 45.25 10

1) COOK, Jontavius FR 2) THOMAS, Mario JR

3) FREEMAN, Nic'kel JR 4) MCKNIGHT, Kiami  SO

2 Suwannee (A) 45.52 8

1) COLEMAN, DJ SO 2) GRAHAM, Malachi JR

3) OWENS, Marquavious  FR 4) ATKINSON, Terrell JR

3 Madison County (A) 46.15 6

1) HOUSE, Tommie JR 2) JACKSON, Ja'cori SO

3) MCCREARY, Stavon JR 4) AKINS, Johnathan SO

4 Hamilton County (A) 47.64 5

1) CHERRY, Chance SO 2) WRIGHT, Anthony  FR

3) MORGAN, Therrance FR 4) GIBSON, Jeremiah JR

5 Lanier County (A) 49.33 4

1) CALHOUN, Jaylon SO 2) DAVIS, Nehemiah FR

3) SIRMANS, Joshua JR 4) JOHNSON, Logan FR
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#11 Girls 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 CANDLER, Abigail FR Columbia 1:06.74 1(1) 10

2 SIMPSON, Sarah SO Columbia 1:09.20 1(2) 8

3 BROWN, Armonie JR Suwannee 1:10.21 1(3) 6

4 WALKER, Andrianna SR Suwannee 1:14.89 1(4) 5

5 SPIVEY, T'Nyia JR Lanier County 1:15.16 2(1) 4

6 ALLEN, Catalina FR Suwannee 1:16.11 1(5) 3

7 BLACKWELL, Savannah JR Lafayette 1:22.95 2(2) 2

8 RAMIREZ, Destiny 8 Lafayette 1:25.26 2(3) 1

9 DE LA CRUZ, Daisy JR Suwannee 1:26.49 1(6)

10 CLARK, Carra 7 Lafayette 1:26.96 2(4)

11 LAMBERT, Katilyn 8 Lafayette 1:32.20 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 CANDLER, Abigail FR Columbia 1:06.74

2 SIMPSON, Sarah SO Columbia 1:09.20

3 BROWN, Armonie JR Suwannee 1:10.21

4 WALKER, Andrianna SR Suwannee 1:14.89

5 ALLEN, Catalina FR Suwannee 1:16.11

6 DE LA CRUZ, Daisy JR Suwannee 1:26.49

Section 2 of 2

1 SPIVEY, T'Nyia JR Lanier County 1:15.16

2 BLACKWELL, Savannah JR Lafayette 1:22.95

3 RAMIREZ, Destiny 8 Lafayette 1:25.26

4 CLARK, Carra 7 Lafayette 1:26.96

5 LAMBERT, Katilyn 8 Lafayette 1:32.20

#12 Boys 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 ROBINSON, Zarrion SR Madison County 57.44 1(1) 10

2 WILLIAMSON, Gaige SO Columbia 58.91 2(1) 8

3 BROWN, Demontay FR Suwannee 1:00.57 1(2) 6

4 OWENS, Marquavious FR Suwannee 1:00.79 1(3) 5

5 MYERS, Ethan SO Madison County 1:01.15 2(2) 4

6 MERINE, Erick SO Hamilton County 1:01.17 2(3) 3

7 LADLER, Keiwan SR Suwannee 1:01.19 1(4) 2

8 DYE, Christian SO Hamilton County 1:01.32 2(4) 1

9 SIMMONS, Nick SR Madison County 1:02.62 2(5)

10 LOVE, Isaiah FR Suwannee 1:02.87 1(5)

11 BRISTOL, Jyon SO Hamilton County 1:03.20 3(1)

12 ROSSY, Dalton FR Lanier County 1:04.31 2(6)

13 GAINES, Javori FR Lanier County 1:04.47 3(2)

14 RAMIREZ, Joaquin 8 Lafayette 1:05.74 3(3)

15 BYRD, Logan FR Lafayette 1:10.67 3(4)

16 ARZOLA, Jaylon SO Lanier County 1:10.71 3(5)
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#12 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
17 SIRMANS, Joshua JR Lanier County 1:16.89 2(7)

18 BOATRIGHT, Caden 7 Lafayette 1:22.90 3(6)

WRIGHT, Anthony FR Hamilton County DNS 1

WASHINGTON, Jermaine JR Columbia DNS 1

JOHNSON, Damarise JR Columbia DNS 1

ROBINSON, Jaylen SR Columbia DNS 2

GUYTON, Zaron JR Lanier County DNS 3

PILKINGTON, Blake 7 Lafayette DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 ROBINSON, Zarrion SR Madison County 57.44

2 BROWN, Demontay FR Suwannee 1:00.57

3 OWENS, Marquavious FR Suwannee 1:00.79

4 LADLER, Keiwan SR Suwannee 1:01.19

5 LOVE, Isaiah FR Suwannee 1:02.87

WRIGHT, Anthony FR Hamilton County DNS

WASHINGTON, Jermaine JR Columbia DNS

JOHNSON, Damarise JR Columbia DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 WILLIAMSON, Gaige SO Columbia 58.91

2 MYERS, Ethan SO Madison County 1:01.15

3 MERINE, Erick SO Hamilton County 1:01.17

4 DYE, Christian SO Hamilton County 1:01.32

5 SIMMONS, Nick SR Madison County 1:02.62

6 ROSSY, Dalton FR Lanier County 1:04.31

7 SIRMANS, Joshua JR Lanier County 1:16.89

ROBINSON, Jaylen SR Columbia DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 BRISTOL, Jyon SO Hamilton County 1:03.20

2 GAINES, Javori FR Lanier County 1:04.47

3 RAMIREZ, Joaquin 8 Lafayette 1:05.74

4 BYRD, Logan FR Lafayette 1:10.67

5 ARZOLA, Jaylon SO Lanier County 1:10.71

6 BOATRIGHT, Caden 7 Lafayette 1:22.90

GUYTON, Zaron JR Lanier County DNS

PILKINGTON, Blake 7 Lafayette DNS

#13 Girls 300m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 HICKS, Tierra JR Lafayette 1:09.31 10

MARTIN, Dariniya JR Suwannee DNS

BEACH, Libby 8 Lafayette DNS
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#14 Boys 300m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 BEACH, Garrison JR Suwannee 42.41 1(1) 10

2 MCKIRE, Kaden FR Columbia 45.44 1(2) 8

3 LIVINGSTON, Orient SO Madison County 47.62 47.615 5(1) 6

4 WAINWRIGHT, Sam FR Suwannee 51.62 3(1) 5

5 JOHNSON, Zatavious FR Suwannee 52.24 3(2) 4

6 WALKER, Thomas SO Columbia 56.32 2(1) 3

7 POWERS, Beckham 7 Lafayette 1:00.95 1:00.943 5(2) 2

LADLER, Keiwan SR Suwannee DNS 2

POWERS, Anthony 8 Lafayette DNS 4

FLEMING, Amarie FR Lafayette DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5

1 BEACH, Garrison JR Suwannee 42.41

2 MCKIRE, Kaden FR Columbia 45.44

Section 2 of 5

1 WALKER, Thomas SO Columbia 56.32

LADLER, Keiwan SR Suwannee DNS

Section 3 of 5

1 WAINWRIGHT, Sam FR Suwannee 51.62

2 JOHNSON, Zatavious FR Suwannee 52.24

Section 4 of 5

POWERS, Anthony 8 Lafayette DNS

FLEMING, Amarie FR Lafayette DNS

Section 5 of 5

1 LIVINGSTON, Orient SO Madison County 47.62 47.615

2 POWERS, Beckham 7 Lafayette 1:00.95 1:00.943

#15 Girls 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 SIMPSON, Sarah SO Columbia 2:46.88 10

2 COWART, Adalie JR Suwannee 2:50.06 8

3 CANDLER, Abigail FR Columbia 3:01.33 6

4 CASTRO, Alondra FR Suwannee 3:03.42 5

5 ROMULO, Julie JR Suwannee 3:09.24 4

6 PEREZ, Iasgel SO Lafayette 3:11.96 3

7 MCMILLAN, Ali JR Suwannee 3:15.38 2

8 RAMIREZ, Destiny 8 Lafayette 3:37.55 1

9 PAQUET, Jenny JR Lanier County 3:54.93

RAINES, Suzanne SR Columbia NT

SPIVEY, T'Nyia JR Lanier County NT
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#16 Boys 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 CUSHMAN, Jesse JR Suwannee 2:11.64 10

2 CHANCEY, Cole SR Columbia 2:12.35 8

3 MOBLEY, Morgan FR Suwannee 2:13.66 6

4 PRATT, Brandon SR Suwannee 2:15.57 5

5 KIHEI, Alexander SR Columbia 2:15.63 4

6 SATTERFIELD, Gavin JR Columbia 2:24.67 3

7 WILKERSON, Nicholas FR Columbia 2:25.86 2

8 TOVAR, Emmanuel SR Lafayette 2:29.20 1

9 ROGERS, Ian SO Madison County 2:32.91

10 LAND, Hunter JR Suwannee 2:35.17

11 RYE, Jaden SO Madison County 2:37.83

12 DRIVER, Durand 8 Lafayette 2:39.80

13 WILLIAMS, Javeontia FR Madison County 2:42.72

14 CREWS, Bentley SO Lanier County 2:54.47

15 ROSSY, Dalton FR Lanier County 2:54.70

16 SANDERS, Brennan SO Hamilton County 3:01.08

LOPEZ, Larry 8 Hamilton County DNS

VITRANO, Alex Hamilton County DNS

GABRIEL, Cristian FR Lafayette DNS

HERNANDEZ, Axel FR Lafayette DNS

LEWIS, Kendall JR Madison County DNS

BAILEY, Johnathan FR Lanier County DNS

#17 Girls 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 STEELE, Trinity JR Columbia 29.25  (–1.2) 1(1) 10

2 WHITE, Stacy SO Columbia 29.95  (–1.2) 1(2) 8

3 WALKER, Hiliyah JR Suwannee 30.05  (–1.7) 2(1) 6

4 CLARK, Carra 7 Lafayette 31.33  (–1.7) 2(2) 5

5 SANTANA, Guadalupe 8 Hamilton County 33.19  (–1.0) 3(1) 4

6 WHITE, Doshia FR Suwannee 36.34  (–1.0) 3(2) 3

POWELL, Hudson JR Lafayette DNS 1

KALANDYK, Tyra JR Suwannee DNS 1

LUELLMAN, Aryanna SO Suwannee DNS 1

OLIVER , Tyra FR Hamilton County DNS 1

RYAN, Jazmine SR Lanier County DNS 1

CHARLES, Chanterria JR Lanier County DNS 1

SPIVEY, T'Nyia JR Lanier County DNS 2

SIRMANS, Naziyah SO Lanier County DNS 2

MOLINA, Norma 8 Lafayette DNS 2

SWINSON, Maka SR Lafayette DNS 3

THOMAS, Deasha 7 Hamilton County DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
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#17 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–1.2)

1 STEELE, Trinity JR Columbia 29.25

2 WHITE, Stacy SO Columbia 29.95

POWELL, Hudson JR Lafayette DNS

KALANDYK, Tyra JR Suwannee DNS

LUELLMAN, Aryanna SO Suwannee DNS

OLIVER , Tyra FR Hamilton County DNS

RYAN, Jazmine SR Lanier County DNS

CHARLES, Chanterria JR Lanier County DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–1.7)

1 WALKER, Hiliyah JR Suwannee 30.05

2 CLARK, Carra 7 Lafayette 31.33

SPIVEY, T'Nyia JR Lanier County DNS

SIRMANS, Naziyah SO Lanier County DNS

MOLINA, Norma 8 Lafayette DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–1.0)

1 SANTANA, Guadalupe 8 Hamilton County 33.19

2 WHITE, Doshia FR Suwannee 36.34

SWINSON, Maka SR Lafayette DNS

THOMAS, Deasha 7 Hamilton County DNS

#18 Boys 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 WILLIAMSON, James SR Columbia 23.17  (–1.2) 1(1) 10

2 MCCREARY, Stavon JR Madison County 24.96  (–1.2) 2(1) 8

3 WALLACE, Jeremy JR Suwannee 25.04  (–1.2) 1(2) 6

4 OWENS, Marquavious FR Suwannee 25.07  (–1.2) 2(2) 5

5 CHERRY, Chance SO Hamilton County 25.17  (–1.2) 2(3) 4

6 AKINS, Oshea SO Madison County 26.41  (–1.2) 2(4) 3

7 PILKINGTON, Blake 7 Lafayette 29.11  (–1.0) 3(1) 2

8 GILLYARD, Trey FR Madison County 29.24  (–1.0) 3(2) 1

COLEMAN, DJ SO Suwannee DNS 1

AKINS, Johnathan SO Madison County DNS 1

JOHNSON, Jordan SR Columbia DNS 1

DIXON, Caleb SR Columbia DNS 1

GRAHAM, Malachi JR Suwannee DNS 1

JOHNSON, Logan FR Lanier County DNS 1

MORGAN, Therrance FR Hamilton County DNS 2

CALHOUN, Jaylon SO Lanier County DNS 2

POWERS, Anthony 8 Lafayette DNS 2

JOHNSON, Roy SR Lanier County DNS 2

MCKNIGHT, Kiami SO Lafayette DNS 3

FLEMING, Amarie FR Lafayette DNS 3

GUYTON, Zaron JR Lanier County DNS 3

DAVIS, Nehemiah FR Lanier County DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
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#18 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–1.2)

1 WILLIAMSON, James SR Columbia 23.17

2 WALLACE, Jeremy JR Suwannee 25.04

COLEMAN, DJ SO Suwannee DNS

AKINS, Johnathan SO Madison County DNS

JOHNSON, Jordan SR Columbia DNS

DIXON, Caleb SR Columbia DNS

GRAHAM, Malachi JR Suwannee DNS

JOHNSON, Logan FR Lanier County DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–1.2)

1 MCCREARY, Stavon JR Madison County 24.96

2 OWENS, Marquavious FR Suwannee 25.07

3 CHERRY, Chance SO Hamilton County 25.17

4 AKINS, Oshea SO Madison County 26.41

MORGAN, Therrance FR Hamilton County DNS

CALHOUN, Jaylon SO Lanier County DNS

POWERS, Anthony 8 Lafayette DNS

JOHNSON, Roy SR Lanier County DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–1.0)

1 PILKINGTON, Blake 7 Lafayette 29.11

2 GILLYARD, Trey FR Madison County 29.24

MCKNIGHT, Kiami SO Lafayette DNS

FLEMING, Amarie FR Lafayette DNS

GUYTON, Zaron JR Lanier County DNS

DAVIS, Nehemiah FR Lanier County DNS

#19 Girls 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 FENDER, Audrey SO Columbia 13:29.91 10

2 GOLDEN, Morgan FR Columbia 14:26.05 8

PEREZ, Iasgel SO Lafayette DNS

#20 Boys 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MORSE, Aaron JR Columbia 11:13.12 10

2 FEAGLE, Rhett SO Columbia 12:24.62 8

3 LITTLETON, Jacob SR Suwannee 12:24.86 6

4 GUNTER, Paul FR Suwannee 13:46.85 5

5 CUEVAS, Josue SO Suwannee 13:55.36 4

6 PASCUAL, Antonio 8 Hamilton County 15:48.27 3

7 RAINES, Caleb FR Madison County 16:12.09 2

SANCHEZ, Saige JR Suwannee DNS

GARCIA, Diego FR Lafayette DNS

VITRANO, Alex Hamilton County DNS

SARMIENTO, Frank 7 Lafayette DNS
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#21 Girls 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Suwannee (A) 4:37.79 10

1) KALANDYK, Tyra JR 2) BROWN, Armonie JR

3) WALKER, Andrianna SR 4) MCMILLAN, Ali JR

2 Columbia (A) 5:01.76 8

1) CANDLER, Abigail FR 2) RAINES, Suzanne  SR

3) FENDER, Audrey SO 4) SIMPSON, Sarah SO

Lafayette (A) DNS

1) CLARK, Carra 7 2) RAMIREZ, Destiny 8

3) PEREZ, Iasgel SO 4) MOLINA, Norma 8

#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Columbia (A) 3:44.73 10

1) CHANCEY, Cole SR 2) JOHNSON, Damarise JR

3) KIHEI, Alexander SR 4) WILLIAMSON, James SR

2 Suwannee (A) 3:46.71 8

1) BEACH, Garrison JR 2) LADLER, Keiwan SR

3) CUSHMAN, Jesse JR 4) PRATT, Brandon SR

3 Madison County (A) 4:03.61 6

1) LIVINGSTON, Orient SO 2) ROBINSON, Zarrion SR

3) SIMMONS, Nick SR 4) MYERS, Ethan SO

4 Hamilton County (A) 4:10.97 5

1) MERINE, Erick SO 2) WILLIAMS, Jayquon SO

3) DYE, Christian  SO 4) WRIGHT, Anthony  FR

Lanier County (A) DNS

1) BAILEY, Johnathan FR 2) ROSSY, Dalton FR

3) GAINES, Javori FR 4) SIRMANS, Joshua JR

Lafayette (A) DNS

1) DRIVER, Durand 8 2) GABRIEL, Cristian  FR

3) FLEMING, Amarie FR 4) HERNANDEZ, Axel FR

#23 Girls Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 WALKER, Hiliyah JR Suwannee 5.27m 17' 31 /2   (NW) FOUL 5.27 FOUL 2(1) 10

2 WALKER, Andrianna SR Suwannee 4.92m 16' 13 /4   (NW) 2.45 4.92 4.74 2(2) 8

3 RYAN, Jazmine SR Lanier County 4.67m 15' 4"   (NW) 4.34 4.57 4.67 2(3) 6

4 MARTIN, Dariniya JR Suwannee 4.64m 15' 23 /4   (NW) FOUL 4.64 4.56 2(4) 5

5 CHARLES, Chanterria JR Lanier County 4.27m 14' 01 /4   (NW) 4.11 4.27 FOUL 1(1) 4

6 WHITE, Stacy SO Columbia 4.19m 13' 9"   (NW) 4.17 3.79 4.19 2(5) 3

7 STEELE, Trinity JR Columbia 4.02m 13' 21 /4   (NW) 3.87 3.83 4.02 2(6) 2

8 THOMAS, EmilyReese 8 Lafayette 3.63m 11' 11"   (NW) 3.63 3.20 3.39 1(2) 1
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#23 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
9 OLIVER , Tyra FR Hamilton Cou 3.42m 11' 23 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 3.42 1(3)

10 WHITE, Doshia FR Suwannee 3.32m 10' 103 /4   (NW) 2.51 3.32 3.06 1(4)

11 SWINSON, Maka SR Lafayette 3.13m 10' 31 /4   (NW) FOUL 1.77 3.13 2(7)

12 HOWARD, Aleea JR Lafayette 2.13m 7' 0"   (NW) FOUL 2.13 FOUL 1(5)

SIRMANS, Naziyah SO Lanier County NM 1

NELSON, Alundis SO Hamilton Cou NM 1

HICKS, Tierra JR Lafayette DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 CHARLES, Chanterria JR Lanier County 4.27m 14' 01 /4   (NW) 4.11 4.27 FOUL

2 THOMAS, EmilyReese 8 Lafayette 3.63m 11' 11"   (NW) 3.63 3.20 3.39

3 OLIVER , Tyra FR Hamilton Cou 3.42m 11' 23 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 3.42

4 WHITE, Doshia FR Suwannee 3.32m 10' 103 /4   (NW) 2.51 3.32 3.06

5 HOWARD, Aleea JR Lafayette 2.13m 7' 0"   (NW) FOUL 2.13 FOUL

SIRMANS, Naziyah SO Lanier County NM

NELSON, Alundis SO Hamilton Cou NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 WALKER, Hiliyah JR Suwannee 5.27m 17' 31 /2   (NW) FOUL 5.27 FOUL

2 WALKER, Andrianna SR Suwannee 4.92m 16' 13 /4   (NW) 2.45 4.92 4.74

3 RYAN, Jazmine SR Lanier County 4.67m 15' 4"   (NW) 4.34 4.57 4.67

4 MARTIN, Dariniya JR Suwannee 4.64m 15' 23 /4   (NW) FOUL 4.64 4.56

5 WHITE, Stacy SO Columbia 4.19m 13' 9"   (NW) 4.17 3.79 4.19

6 STEELE, Trinity JR Columbia 4.02m 13' 21 /4   (NW) 3.87 3.83 4.02

7 SWINSON, Maka SR Lafayette 3.13m 10' 31 /4   (NW) FOUL 1.77 3.13

HICKS, Tierra JR Lafayette DNS

#24 Boys Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 THOMAS, Mario JR Lafayette 6.02m 19' 9"   (NW) 6.02 5.82 5.89 2(1) 10

2 ROBINSON, Zarrion SR Madison Cou 6.01m 19' 83 /4   (NW) FOUL 4.61 6.01 2(2) 8

3 MCKNIGHT, Kiami SO Lafayette 5.86m 19' 23 /4   (NW) 5.86 5.55 5.54 2(3) 6

4 HOUSE, Tommie JR Madison Cou 5.84m 19' 2"   (NW) 4.70 5.84 5.56 1(1) 5

5 COOK, Jontavius FR Lafayette 5.65m 18' 61 /2   (NW) 5.26 5.64 5.65 2(4) 4

6 CHERRY, Chance SO Hamilton Cou 5.58m 18' 33 /4   (NW) 5.58 FOUL 5.08 2(5) 3

7 MCKIRE, Kaden FR Columbia 5.56m 18' 3"   (NW) 5.56 4.95 5.30 1(2) 2

8 ATKINSON, Terrell JR Suwannee 5.55m 18' 21 /2   (NW) 5.55 5.19 5.21 1(3) 1

9 LADLER, Keiwan SR Suwannee 5.54m 18' 21 /4   (NW) 5.45 5.25 5.54 2(6)

10 FREEMAN, Nic'kel JR Lafayette 5.52m 18' 11 /2   (NW) 5.21 5.39 5.52 2(7)

11 JOHNSON, Roy SR Lanier County 5.42m 17' 91 /2   (NW) 5.33 5.40 5.42 1(4)

12 MERINE, Erick SO Hamilton Cou 5.36m 17' 7"   (NW) FOUL 5.36 4.87 1(5)

13 ERVING, Jamarian FR Lafayette 5.20m 17' 03 /4   (NW) 5.20 FOUL PASS 1(6)

14 ROBINSON, Jaylen SR Columbia 4.96m 16' 31 /4   (NW) 4.96 FOUL 4.28 1(7)

15 IVEY, Ka'Darien SO Suwannee 4.84m 15' 101 /2   (NW) 2.31 4.39 4.84 1(8)

16 WALKER, Thomas SO Columbia 4.83m 15' 101 /4   (NW) 4.83 4.38 4.11 2(8)

RON HALL INVITATIONAL
Jasper, FL
Hamiliton County

Friday, March 26, 2021
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/26/2021 1:40 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 13



#24 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
17 COLEMAN, DJ SO Suwannee 4.80m 15' 9"   (NW) 4.80 FOUL FOUL 2(9)

18 MYERS, Ethan SO Madison Cou 4.75m 15' 7"   (NW) 4.57 4.75 4.68 1(9)

19 ARZOLA, Jaylon SO Lanier County 4.41m 14' 53 /4   (NW) FOUL 4.41 4.32 1(10)

20 DYE, Christian SO Hamilton Cou 3.66m 12' 01 /4   (NW) 3.66 FOUL 2(10)

21 GAINES, Javori FR Lanier County 2.30m 7' 61 /2   (NW) 2.00 FOUL 2.30 1(11)

JOHNSON, Tre'vis SO Hamilton Cou NM 1

GUYTON, Zaron JR Lanier County NM FOUL FOUL PASS 2

STOCKTON, Seth SO Columbia DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 HOUSE, Tommie JR Madison Cou 5.84m 19' 2"   (NW) 4.70 5.84 5.56

2 MCKIRE, Kaden FR Columbia 5.56m 18' 3"   (NW) 5.56 4.95 5.30

3 ATKINSON, Terrell JR Suwannee 5.55m 18' 21 /2   (NW) 5.55 5.19 5.21

4 JOHNSON, Roy SR Lanier County 5.42m 17' 91 /2   (NW) 5.33 5.40 5.42

5 MERINE, Erick SO Hamilton Cou 5.36m 17' 7"   (NW) FOUL 5.36 4.87

6 ERVING, Jamarian FR Lafayette 5.20m 17' 03 /4   (NW) 5.20 FOUL PASS

7 ROBINSON, Jaylen SR Columbia 4.96m 16' 31 /4   (NW) 4.96 FOUL 4.28

8 IVEY, Ka'Darien SO Suwannee 4.84m 15' 101 /2   (NW) 2.31 4.39 4.84

9 MYERS, Ethan SO Madison Cou 4.75m 15' 7"   (NW) 4.57 4.75 4.68

10 ARZOLA, Jaylon SO Lanier County 4.41m 14' 53 /4   (NW) FOUL 4.41 4.32

11 GAINES, Javori FR Lanier County 2.30m 7' 61 /2   (NW) 2.00 FOUL 2.30

JOHNSON, Tre'vis SO Hamilton Cou NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 THOMAS, Mario JR Lafayette 6.02m 19' 9"   (NW) 6.02 5.82 5.89

2 ROBINSON, Zarrion SR Madison Cou 6.01m 19' 83 /4   (NW) FOUL 4.61 6.01

3 MCKNIGHT, Kiami SO Lafayette 5.86m 19' 23 /4   (NW) 5.86 5.55 5.54

4 COOK, Jontavius FR Lafayette 5.65m 18' 61 /2   (NW) 5.26 5.64 5.65

5 CHERRY, Chance SO Hamilton Cou 5.58m 18' 33 /4   (NW) 5.58 FOUL 5.08

6 LADLER, Keiwan SR Suwannee 5.54m 18' 21 /4   (NW) 5.45 5.25 5.54

7 FREEMAN, Nic'kel JR Lafayette 5.52m 18' 11 /2   (NW) 5.21 5.39 5.52

8 WALKER, Thomas SO Columbia 4.83m 15' 101 /4   (NW) 4.83 4.38 4.11

9 COLEMAN, DJ SO Suwannee 4.80m 15' 9"   (NW) 4.80 FOUL FOUL

10 DYE, Christian SO Hamilton Cou 3.66m 12' 01 /4   (NW) 3.66 FOUL

GUYTON, Zaron JR Lanier County NM FOUL FOUL PASS

STOCKTON, Seth SO Columbia DNS

#25 Girls Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 WALKER, Andrianna SR Suwannee 10.66m 34' 113 /4   (NW) 10.31 FOUL 10.66 10

2 MARTIN, Dariniya JR Suwannee 10.45m 34' 31 /2   (NW) 10.45 10.36 10.31 8

3 WALKER, Hiliyah JR Suwannee 9.28m 30' 51 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL 9.28 6

4 THOMAS, EmilyReese 8 Lafayette 7.33m 24' 03 /4   (NW) 7.20 FOUL 7.33 5

OLIVER , Tyra FR Hamilton Cou NM
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#26 Boys Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 MCKIRE, Kaden FR Columbia 11.82m 38' 91 /2   (NW) 11.82 FOUL 11.48 10

2 ATKINSON, Terrell JR Suwannee 11.72m 38' 51 /2   (NW) 11.72 11.42 FOUL 8

3 COOK, Jontavius FR Lafayette 11.54m 37' 101 /2   (NW) 10.92 PASS 11.54 6

4 JOHNSON, Logan FR Lanier County 10.87m 35' 8"   (NW) 10.55 10.86 10.87 5

5 SMITH, Austin JR Suwannee 10.24m 33' 71 /4   (NW) 9.92 10.20 10.24 4

6 ERVING, Jamarian FR Lafayette 10.08m 33' 1"   (NW) 10.08 FOUL 9.89 3

7 DAVIS, Nehemiah FR Lanier County 9.25m 30' 41 /4   (NW) 9.10 9.25 FOUL 2

8 SIRMANS, Joshua JR Lanier County 9.25m 30' 41 /4   (NW) 8.65 9.25 FOUL 1

IVEY, Ka'Darien SO Suwannee NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

COLEMAN, DJ SO Suwannee DNS

STOCKTON, Seth SO Columbia DNS

#27 Girls Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 CUFFY, Kay'lyona FR Suwannee 10.17m 33' 41 /2 8.35 10.00 10.17 2(1) 10

2 DAVIS, Destiny SR Suwannee 8.96m 29' 43 /4 8.48 8.78 8.96 2(2) 8

3 AARON, Ma'kaylah JR Hamilton Cou 8.21m 26' 111 /4 6.78 8.21 7.28 2(3) 6

4 KALANDYK, Tyra JR Suwannee 7.88m 25' 101 /4 7.49 7.25 7.88 2(4) 5

5 WHITE, Doshia FR Suwannee 7.77m 25' 6" 7.74 7.74 7.77 2(5) 4

6 PYE, Angela 8 Lafayette 7.20m 23' 71 /2 7.03 7.20 7.05 1(1) 3

7 SPIKES, Lucy FR Lanier County 6.97m 22' 101 /2 5.63 6.71 6.97 2(6) 2

8 FLUGRATH, Emily SR Columbia 6.77m 22' 21 /2 6.77 6.37 6.24 2(7) 1

9 JONES, Reagin SO Lanier County 6.39m 20' 113 /4 6.39 6.31 6.27 1(2)

10 HOWARD, Aleea JR Lafayette 6.11m 20' 01 /2 5.95 6.11 5.89 1(3)

11 JOHNSON, Kashauna FR Hamilton Cou 5.85m 19' 21 /2 5.85 5.67 5.70 1(4)

12 SWINSON, Alicia 7 Lafayette 5.14m 16' 101 /2 5.14 4.70 5.01 1(5)

13 PILKINGTON, Brianna 8 Lafayette 4.59m 15' 03 /4 4.59 4.17 4.30 1(6)

RICHARDSON, Arianna SO Hamilton Cou NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 PYE, Angela 8 Lafayette 7.20m 23' 71 /2 7.03 7.20 7.05

2 JONES, Reagin SO Lanier County 6.39m 20' 113 /4 6.39 6.31 6.27

3 HOWARD, Aleea JR Lafayette 6.11m 20' 01 /2 5.95 6.11 5.89

4 JOHNSON, Kashauna FR Hamilton Cou 5.85m 19' 21 /2 5.85 5.67 5.70

5 SWINSON, Alicia 7 Lafayette 5.14m 16' 101 /2 5.14 4.70 5.01

6 PILKINGTON, Brianna 8 Lafayette 4.59m 15' 03 /4 4.59 4.17 4.30

RICHARDSON, Arianna SO Hamilton Cou NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 CUFFY, Kay'lyona FR Suwannee 10.17m 33' 41 /2 8.35 10.00 10.17

2 DAVIS, Destiny SR Suwannee 8.96m 29' 43 /4 8.48 8.78 8.96

3 AARON, Ma'kaylah JR Hamilton Cou 8.21m 26' 111 /4 6.78 8.21 7.28

4 KALANDYK, Tyra JR Suwannee 7.88m 25' 101 /4 7.49 7.25 7.88

5 WHITE, Doshia FR Suwannee 7.77m 25' 6" 7.74 7.74 7.77
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#27 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

6 SPIKES, Lucy FR Lanier County 6.97m 22' 101 /2 5.63 6.71 6.97

7 FLUGRATH, Emily SR Columbia 6.77m 22' 21 /2 6.77 6.37 6.24

#28 Boys Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 WALMSLEY, Nathaniel SR Columbia 13.05m 42' 93 /4 12.80 13.05 12.00 2(1) 10

2 SMITH, Austin JR Suwannee 11.94m 39' 21 /4 11.07 11.94 11.86 1(1) 8

3 BROWN, Andrew JR Suwannee 10.99m 36' 03 /4 10.99 10.04 10.76 2(2) 6

4 NELSON, Keonia FR Madison Cou 10.96m 35' 111 /2 10.96 10.17 10.55 2(3) 5

5 WAINWRIGHT, Will FR Suwannee 10.94m 35' 103 /4 9.70 10.94 10.94 2(4) 4

6 RODGERS, Kai JR Lanier County 10.77m 35' 4" 9.00 8.61 10.77 1(2) 3

7 EUBANKS, Demarcus FR Lanier County 8.84m 29' 0" 8.53 8.84 8.66 1(3) 2

8 MORSE, Evan FR Columbia 8.76m 28' 9" 8.28 8.61 8.76 2(5) 1

9 WALLS, Jeffery FR Hamilton Cou 8.53m 28' 0" 8.34 8.53 8.43 2(6)

10 PETERSON, Jack FR Lafayette 6.31m 20' 81 /2 6.31 6.26 5.84 2(7)

11 FLETCHER, Silas 7 Lafayette 5.81m 19' 03 /4 5.81 5.09 4.19 1(4)

12 VENTURA, Jose 8 Hamilton Cou 5.48m 17' 113 /4 5.48 5.41 5.08 1(5)

DEARBORN, Roy JR Lanier County DNS 1

PORTER, Drekwand JR Lanier County DNS 1

ALEXANDER, Zy SO Suwannee DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 SMITH, Austin JR Suwannee 11.94m 39' 21 /4 11.07 11.94 11.86

2 RODGERS, Kai JR Lanier County 10.77m 35' 4" 9.00 8.61 10.77

3 EUBANKS, Demarcus FR Lanier County 8.84m 29' 0" 8.53 8.84 8.66

4 FLETCHER, Silas 7 Lafayette 5.81m 19' 03 /4 5.81 5.09 4.19

5 VENTURA, Jose 8 Hamilton Cou 5.48m 17' 113 /4 5.48 5.41 5.08

DEARBORN, Roy JR Lanier County DNS

PORTER, Drekwand JR Lanier County DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 WALMSLEY, Nathaniel SR Columbia 13.05m 42' 93 /4 12.80 13.05 12.00

2 BROWN, Andrew JR Suwannee 10.99m 36' 03 /4 10.99 10.04 10.76

3 NELSON, Keonia FR Madison Cou 10.96m 35' 111 /2 10.96 10.17 10.55

4 WAINWRIGHT, Will FR Suwannee 10.94m 35' 103 /4 9.70 10.94 10.94

5 MORSE, Evan FR Columbia 8.76m 28' 9" 8.28 8.61 8.76

6 WALLS, Jeffery FR Hamilton Cou 8.53m 28' 0" 8.34 8.53 8.43

7 PETERSON, Jack FR Lafayette 6.31m 20' 81 /2 6.31 6.26 5.84

ALEXANDER, Zy SO Suwannee DNS

#29 Girls Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 CUFFY, Kay'lyona FR Suwannee 24.48m 80' 4" FOUL FOUL 24.48 2(1) 10

2 SPIKES, Lucy FR Lanier County 21.64m 71' 0" FOUL 21.64 FOUL 2(2) 8

3 DAVIS, Destiny SR Suwannee 20.80m 68' 3" FOUL FOUL 20.80 2(3) 6
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#29 Girls Discus (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
4 WHITE, Doshia FR Suwannee 20.65m 67' 9" 20.65 FOUL FOUL 2(4) 5

5 AARON, Ma'kaylah JR Hamilton Cou 19.88m 65' 3" FOUL 19.88 FOUL 2(5) 4

6 FLUGRATH, Emily SR Columbia 18.66m 61' 3" FOUL 18.66 FOUL 2(6) 3

7 PYE, Angela 8 Lafayette 17.90m 58' 9" FOUL 17.90 FOUL 1(1) 2

8 JONES, Reagin SO Lanier County 17.34m 56' 11" PASS PASS 17.34 1(2) 1

9 HOWARD, Aleea JR Lafayette 16.38m 53' 9" FOUL 16.38 FOUL 1(3)

10 SWINSON, Alicia 7 Lafayette 14.42m 47' 4" FOUL FOUL 14.42 1(4)

11 JOHNSON, Kashauna FR Hamilton Cou 11.65m 38' 3" FOUL FOUL 11.65 1(5)

RICHARDSON, Arianna SO Hamilton Cou DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 PYE, Angela 8 Lafayette 17.90m 58' 9" FOUL 17.90 FOUL

2 JONES, Reagin SO Lanier County 17.34m 56' 11" PASS PASS 17.34

3 HOWARD, Aleea JR Lafayette 16.38m 53' 9" FOUL 16.38 FOUL

4 SWINSON, Alicia 7 Lafayette 14.42m 47' 4" FOUL FOUL 14.42

5 JOHNSON, Kashauna FR Hamilton Cou 11.65m 38' 3" FOUL FOUL 11.65

RICHARDSON, Arianna SO Hamilton Cou DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 CUFFY, Kay'lyona FR Suwannee 24.48m 80' 4" FOUL FOUL 24.48

2 SPIKES, Lucy FR Lanier County 21.64m 71' 0" FOUL 21.64 FOUL

3 DAVIS, Destiny SR Suwannee 20.80m 68' 3" FOUL FOUL 20.80

4 WHITE, Doshia FR Suwannee 20.65m 67' 9" 20.65 FOUL FOUL

5 AARON, Ma'kaylah JR Hamilton Cou 19.88m 65' 3" FOUL 19.88 FOUL

6 FLUGRATH, Emily SR Columbia 18.66m 61' 3" FOUL 18.66 FOUL

#30 Boys Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 WALMSLEY, Nathaniel SR Columbia 36.93m 121' 2" FOUL FOUL 36.93 2(1) 10

2 WAINWRIGHT, Will FR Suwannee 36.42m 119' 6" FOUL FOUL 36.42 2(2) 8

3 RODGERS, Kai JR Lanier County 33.37m 109' 6" FOUL FOUL 33.37 1(1) 6

4 WAINWRIGHT, Sam FR Suwannee 32.96m 108' 2" FOUL FOUL 32.96 2(3) 5

5 MORSE, Evan FR Columbia 28.42m 93' 3" FOUL FOUL 28.42 2(4) 4

6 NELSON, Keonia FR Madison Cou 27.30m 89' 7" FOUL FOUL 27.30 2(5) 3

7 DANIELS, Shane JR Lanier County 24.23m 79' 6" FOUL FOUL 24.23 2(6) 2

8 JOHNSON, Zatavious FR Suwannee 24.20m 79' 5" FOUL FOUL 24.20 2(7) 1

9 CREWS, Bentley SO Lanier County 21.64m 71' 0" 21.64 FOUL FOUL 1(2)

10 EUBANKS, Demarcus FR Lanier County 20.52m 67' 4" FOUL 20.52 FOUL 1(3)

11 FLETCHER, Silas 7 Lafayette 17.04m 55' 11" FOUL 17.04 FOUL 1(4)

12 PETERSON, Jack FR Lafayette 16.99m 55' 9" FOUL 16.99 FOUL 1(5)

13 WALLS, Jeffery FR Hamilton Cou 16.33m 53' 7" FOUL 16.33 FOUL 1(6)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2
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#30 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 RODGERS, Kai JR Lanier County 33.37m 109' 6" FOUL FOUL 33.37

2 CREWS, Bentley SO Lanier County 21.64m 71' 0" 21.64 FOUL FOUL

3 EUBANKS, Demarcus FR Lanier County 20.52m 67' 4" FOUL 20.52 FOUL

4 FLETCHER, Silas 7 Lafayette 17.04m 55' 11" FOUL 17.04 FOUL

5 PETERSON, Jack FR Lafayette 16.99m 55' 9" FOUL 16.99 FOUL

6 WALLS, Jeffery FR Hamilton Cou 16.33m 53' 7" FOUL 16.33 FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 WALMSLEY, Nathaniel SR Columbia 36.93m 121' 2" FOUL FOUL 36.93

2 WAINWRIGHT, Will FR Suwannee 36.42m 119' 6" FOUL FOUL 36.42

3 WAINWRIGHT, Sam FR Suwannee 32.96m 108' 2" FOUL FOUL 32.96

4 MORSE, Evan FR Columbia 28.42m 93' 3" FOUL FOUL 28.42

5 NELSON, Keonia FR Madison Cou 27.30m 89' 7" FOUL FOUL 27.30

6 DANIELS, Shane JR Lanier County 24.23m 79' 6" FOUL FOUL 24.23

7 JOHNSON, Zatavious FR Suwannee 24.20m 79' 5" FOUL FOUL 24.20

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Suwannee SUWA 180

2 Columbia COLU 151

3 Lafayette LFTY 82

4 Madison County MADC 67

5 Hamilton County HAMC 42

6 Lanier County LANI 27

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Suwannee SUWA 212

2 Columbia COLU 120

3 Lafayette LFTY 63

4 Lanier County LANI 29

5 Hamilton County HAMC 20
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